
 54.3 Miles Antietam Battlefield  1 Hour 45 Minutes Riding
Travel 

for
Total 

Mileage
Elapsed 

Time
Start from Camp West Mar 0.0 0.0 0:00:00
Head northwest toward Brown Rd 0.3 0.0 0:00:47
Turn left onto Brown Rd 1.5 0.3 0:00:00
Turn left onto Garfield Rd 1.2 1.7 0:04:08
Turn right onto Stottlemyer Rd 2.9 2.9 0:06:46
Turn left onto MD-17 S 0.1 5.8 0:11:02
Continue straight onto Harp Hill Rd 3.3 5.8 0:11:21
Continue onto MD-17 S 2.1 9.2 0:16:19
Turn left onto Trolley Ln 0.1 11.3 0:20:17
Turn left onto MD-17 S 0.1 11.3 0:21:12
Turn right onto Monument Rd 0.5 11.5 0:22:46
Monument Rd turns left and becomes Mt Tabor Rd 3.1 12.6 0:25:24
Continue onto Bolivar Rd 0.8 15.7 0:31:02
Turn left to stay on Bolivar Rd 0.8 16.4 0:32:31
Turn right onto Marker Rd 3.6 17.2 0:34:08
Turn left onto Mountain Church Rd 0.7 20.8 0:41:54
Turn right onto Arnoldstown Rd 0.7 21.5 0:43:26
Slight right onto Gapland Rd 1.0 22.1 0:45:02
Turn right at the 1st cross street onto MD-67 N 1.4 23.1 0:46:50
Turn left onto Trego Rd 1.5 24.6 0:48:24
Continue onto Mt Briar Rd 0.6 26.1 0:50:55
Turn left onto Porterstown Rd 0.2 26.7 0:52:01
Turn left onto Burnside Bridge Rd 4.3 26.9 0:52:27
Continue onto S Church St 0.3 31.2 1:00:04
Continue onto MD-65 N 0.8 31.5 1:01:15
Turn right onto Dunker Church Rd 0.1 32.3 1:02:17
Continue straight 0.2 32.3 1:02:32
Turn left toward Dunker Church Rd 0.0 32.5 1:03:42
Turn left onto Dunker Church Rd 0.2 32.5 1:03:53
Turn left onto MD-65 S 0.9 32.7 1:04:37
Turn left onto E Main St 0.2 33.6 1:06:19
Continue onto Shepherdstown Pike 6.1 33.9 1:06:56
Continue straight onto St Paul St 0.6 40.0 1:15:17
Continue onto Boonsboro Mountain Rd 3.1 40.6 1:16:59
Turn right onto US-40 E 0.8 43.7 1:22:19
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Turn left onto Pleasant Walk Rd 0.4 44.4 1:23:18
Turn left onto Loy Wolfe Rd 4.8 46.4 1:26:26
Slight right onto Garfield Rd 1.4 51.2 1:36:02
Continue straight onto Brown Rd 1.5 52.5 1:38:48
Turn right 0.3 54.1 1:42:00
End at Camp West Mar 54.3 1:42:52
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